
House of Switchgear, Control Panel
Accessories, Wires & Cables

Pittale Apartment, First Floor, 527 Budhwar Peth,
Tapkir Galli, Pune - 411002.

( : 24456774, 24491816, 24489774. 66029641 / 642. 
M : 7875758405 / 08.

Email : sanjayelectricals@rediffmail.com l  sanjayelt@gmail.com
OFFICE HOURS : 9-30 A.M. TO 2.00 P.M. & 2.30 P.M. TO 7.30 P.M.

S  
electrical

PRICE

LIST

WEF

1 MAR 2021

ALUMINUM TUBE
TERMINALS

2.5-3

2.5-3

4-4

4-5

6-5

6-6

10-6

10-8

10-8

16-6

16-8

16-10

25-8

25-10

25-12

25-12

35-6

35-8

35-10

50-8

50-10

50-12

70-8

ALS-151

ALS-309

ALS-155

ALS-317

ALS-158

ALS-313

ALS-214

ALS-215

ALS-159

ALS-252

ALS-216

ALS-217

ALS-218

ALS-219

ALS-220

ALS-253

ALS-254

ALS-221

ALS-222

ALS-255

ALS-312

ALS-224

ALS-256

1.50

1.50

1.50

1.70

1.70

1.70

2.27

2.27

2.27

2.73

2.73

2.73

3.42

3.42

3.42

3.42

4.52

4.52

4.52

6.85

6.85

6.85

10.26

CABLE
2MM     

CAT
No.

Rs.
PER PC.

70-10

70-12

95-10

95-12

95-16

120-10

120-12

120-16

150-10

150-12

150-16

185-10

185-12

185-16

225-12

240-12

240-16

300-16

300-20

400-20

500-20

630-20

800

1000

ALS-225

ALS-226

ALS-227

ALS-228

ALS-229

ALS-257

ALS-230

ALS-231

ALS-258

ALS-232

ALS-233

ALS-311

ALS-234

ALS-235

ALS-320

ALS-236

ALS-237

ALS-300

ALS-259

ALS-260

ALS-296

ALS-261

ALS-318

ALS-319

10.26

10.26

11.33

11.33

11.33

15.86

15.86

15.86

20.53

20.53

20.53

25.67

25.67

25.67

35.90

43.85

43.85

61.58

61.90

89.00

129.00

167.62

239.49

387.00

CABLE
2MM     

CAT
No.

Rs.
PER PC.

ALUMINUM REDUCER
TERMINALS

2.5

2.5

4

4

6

6

10

10

10

10

16

16

16

25

25

35

50

50

70

70

AWP-

AWP-

AWP-

AWP-

AWP-

AWP-

AWP-

AWP-

AWP-

AWP-

AWP-

AWP-

AWP-

AWP-

AWP-

AWP-

AWP-

AWP-

AWP-

AWP-

4.52

4.22

4.52

4.22

4.79

4.22

5.75

5.14

6.37

5.91

11.22

11.22

8.80

12.90

16.96

16.96

18.81

31.86

28.92

37.00

CABLE
2MM     

CAT
No.

Rs.
PER PC.

1

7

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

2

25

3

4

26

5

27

6

70

95

95

95

95

120

120

120

120

150

150

185

185

225

225

225

240

240

300

300

AWP-

AWP-

AWP-

AWP-

AWP-

AWP-

AWP-

AWP-

AWP-

AWP-

AWP-

AWP-

AWP-

AWP-

AWP-

AWP-

AWP-

AWP-

AWP-

AWP-

44.32

42.46

59.41

39.02

62.66

51.79

51.92

59.41

80.09

93.61

72.77

119.62

95.64

156.94

215.55

199.20

205.28

150.08

190.07

203.28

CABLE
2MM     

CAT
No.

Rs.
PER PC.

28

29

8

31

32

33

34

35

36

10

37

30

38

39

46

42

44

43

45

47

ALUMINUM IN-LINE
CONNECTORS

2.5

2.5

4

6

10

10

16

25

35

50

70

95

ALS-

ALS-

ALS-

ALS-

ALS-

ALS-

ALS-

ALS-

ALS-

ALS-

ALS-

ALS-

1.20

1.20

1.20

1.20

1.50

1.35

2.07

2.73

3.26

4.79

8.55

9.65

CABLE
2MM     

CAT
No.

Rs.
PER PC.

145

6

5

13

14

146

4

3

2

12

1

15

120

150

185

225

240

300

400

500

630

800

1000

ALS-

ALS-

ALS-

ALS-

ALS-

ALS-

ALS-

ALS-

ALS-

ALS-

ALS-

13.10

18.53

22.67

32.19

37.00

53.78

78.07

119.74

159.09

201.90

338.26

CABLE
2MM     

CAT
No.

Rs.
PER PC.

9

10

11

147

16

17

18

19

20

148

149

Authorised Stockist

CABLE
LUGSPower



COPPER
TUBE
TERMINALS 

2.5-5

4-6

6-6

10-6

16-6

25-6

35-6

35-8

50-6

50-8

50-10

70-8

70-10

70-12

95-10

95-12

120-10

120-12

120-16

150-10

150-12

150-16

185-12

185-16

225-16

240-16

240-20

300-16

300-20

400-20

500-20

630-20

800

1000

CUS-

CUS-

CUS-

CUS-

CUS-

CUS-

CUS-

CUS-

CUS-

CUS-

CUS-

CUS-

CUS-

CUS-

CUS-

CUS-

CUS-

CUS-

CUS-

CUS-

CUS-

CUS-

CUS-

CUS-

CUS-

CUS-

CUS-

CUS-

CUS-

CUS-

CUS-

CUS-

CUS-

CUS-

5.74

6.26

7.85

10.35

17.54

19.03

19.03

25.03

25.03

25.03

25.03

41.12

41.12

41.12

57.14

57.14

76.25

76.25

76.25

107.70

107.70

107.70

158.73

158.73

190.73

223.42

223.42

305.51

305.51

441.57

580.44

815.44

1397.80

CABLE
2MM     

CAT
No.

Rs.
PER PC.

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

231

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

62

76

25-8

35-8

50-8

70-10

95-12

120-12

150-12

185-12

240-16

300-16

400-20

500-21

630-21

CUS-

CUS-

CUS-

CUS-

CUS-

CUS-

CUS-

CUS-

CUS-

CUS-

CUS-

CUS-

CUS-

20.32

32.23

53.10

81.50

128.46

178.10

220.25

319.26

447.50

571.85

884.07

1551.15

2132.43

282

283

284

285

286

287

288

289

290

291

292

293

294

Heavy Duty, Long Barrel

Light Duty

COPPER
REDUCER
TERMINALS

2.5

2.5

4

4

6

6

10

10

10

10

16

16

16

25

25

35

50

50

70

70

70

95

95

95

95

WPC-

WPC-

WPC-

WPC-

WPC-

WPC-

WPC-

WPC-

WPC-

WPC-

WPC-

WPC-

WPC-

WPC-

WPC-

WPC-

WPC-

WPC-

WPC-

WPC-

WPC-

WPC-

WPC-

WPC-

WPC-

11.95

10.84

11.95

10.84

12.63

10.84

14.91

13.57

16.96

15.36

29.38

29.38

21.25

33.65

45.18

44.50

49.95

85.10

76.60

97.60

117.28

112.00

156.76

102.98

165.35

CABLE
2MM     

CAT
No.

Rs.
PER PC.

1

7

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

2

25

3

4

26

5

27

6

28

29

8

31

32

PIN
TERMINALS
Insulated

0.75

1.0

1.5

1.5

2.5

2.5

4.0

4.0

6.0

6.0

10

16

CPI-

CPI-

CPI-

CPI-

CPI-

CPI-

CPI-

CPI-

CPI-

CPI-

CPI-

CPI-

1.84

1.84

1.84

2.27

2.08

2.08

3.51

8.37

8.37

8.37

13.78

22.11

CABLE
2MM     

CAT
No.

Rs.
PER PC.

60

45

17

40

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

1.67

1.93

3.30

3.30

1.5

2.5

4.3

3.5

FORK TYPE
TERMINALS

1.5

2.5

4.3

3.5

RS-

RS-

RS-

RS-

1.34

1.45

2.63

2.63

CABLE
2MM     

CAT
No.

Rs.
PER PC.

7249

7251

7252

7253

Non-Insulated

RSI-

RSI-

RSI-

RSI-

7926

7928

7930

7931

Insulated

1.5-3.5

1.5-3.5

4.6-3

4.6-3.5

PSD-

PSD-

PSD-

PSD-

2.20

2.59

4.26

4.26

7935

7937

7939

7940

Pre-Insulated

PIN
TERMINALS
Double Grip
Pre Insulated

1.5

2.5

2.5

4.0

2.48

2.62

2.62

4.42

CABLE
2MM     

CAT
No.

Rs.
PER PC.

CPD-

CPD-

CPD-

CPD-

26

27

28

29

PIN
TERMINALS
Non - Insulated

1.0

1.5

1.5

2.5

2.5

4

6

10

16

25

35

50

70

95

CP-0

CP-9

CP-35

CP-1

CP-2

CP-3

CP-5

CP-7

CP-8

CP-86

CP-87

CP-88

CP-89

CP-90

1.45

1.45

1.78

1.45

1.45

2.75

2.99

4.88

6.84

19.86

27.94

34.10

41.00

59.00

CABLE
2MM     

CAT
No.

Rs.
PER PC.



COPPER RING
TERMINALS

Insulated

0.75

1.0

1.5-3

1.5-3.5

1.5-4

1.5-3.5

1.5-4

1.5-4

1.5-5

1.5-4

1.5-5

1.5-5

1.5-6

2.5-3

2.5-3.5

2.5-3.5

2.5-4

2.5-5

2.5-5

2.5-6

2.5-5

2.5-6

2.5-8

2.5-8

2.5-10

4.6-4

4.6-5

4.6-5

4.6-6

4.6-8

4.6-6

4.6-6

4.6-8

4.6-8

4.6-10

4.6-12

RSI-

RSI-

RSI-

RSI-

RSI-

RSI-

RSI-

RSI-

RSI-

RSI-

RSI-

RSI-

RSI-

RSI-

RSI-

RSI-

RSI-

RSI-

RSI-

RSI-

RSI-

RSI-

RSI-

RSI-

RSI-

RSI-

RSI-

RSI-

RSI-

RSI-

RSI-

RSI-

RSI-

RSI-

RSI-

RSI-

3.10

3.10

2.29

2.29

2.29

2.51

2.51

1.89

1.89

2.29

2.92

2.74

2.92

2.51

2.51

2.74

2.38

2.38

2.59

2.59

3.45

2.99

3.17

3.86

4.42

3.86

3.86

4.42

3.83

4.42

4.88

5.37

5.37

6.37

5.87

5.87

CABLE
2MM     

CAT
No.

Rs.
PER PC.

7501

7502

7054

7055

7056

7058

7059

7061

7062

7063

7065

7066

7067

7068

7069

7070

7071

7072

7073

7074

7075

7076

7077

7079

7081

7083

7084

7086

7089

7090

7092

7093

7094

7096

7099

7100

1.5-3

1.5-3.5

1.5-4

1.5-3.5

1.5-4

1.5-4

1.5-5

1.5-4

1.5-5

1.5-6

1.5-6

2.5-3

2.5-3.5

2.5-3.5

2.5-4

2.5-5

2.5-5

2.5-6

2.5-5

2.5-6

2.5-8

2.5-8

2.5-10

4.6-4

4.6-5

4.6-5

4.6-6

4.6-8

4.6-6

4.6-6

4.6-8

4.6-8

4.6-8

4.6-12

4.6-8

4.6-9.9

2.5-4

4.6-8

4.6-5

4.6-6

4.6-13

2.5-8

4.6-4

2.5-5

2.5-6

2.5-9

2.5-4

4.6-5

4.6-5

4.6-6

PSD-

PSD-

PSD-

PSD-

PSD-

PSD-

PSD-

PSD-

PSD-

PSD-

PSD-

PSD-

PSD-

PSD-

PSD-

PSD-

PSD-

PSD-

PSD-

PSD-

PSD-

PSD-

PSD-

PSD-

PSD-

PSD-

PSD-

PSD-

PSD-

PSD-

PSD-

PSD-

PSD-

PSD-

PSD-

PSD-

PSD-

PSD-

PSD-

PSD-

PSD-

PSD-

PSD-

PSD-

PSD-

PSD-

PSD-

PSD-

PSD-

PSD-

2.62

2.62

2.62

2.62

2.62

2.48

2.48

2.83

3.04

3.04

3.22

3.04

3.04

3.07

2.68

2.68

2.68

2.68

3.78

3.30

3.77

4.39

4.93

4.65

4.65

5.30

4.41

5.10

5.78

6.23

6.23

7.13

6.70

6.70

7.42

7.42

3.45

7.42

6.37

7.04

9.04

4.20

6.61

3.45

4.20

4.42

3.62

6.61

8.74

7.37

CABLE
2MM     

CAT
No.

Rs.
PER PC.

7437

7438

7439

7441

7442

7444

7445

7446

7448

7449

7450

7451

7452

7453

7454

7455

7456

7457

7458

7459

7460

7462

7464

7466

7467

7469

7472

7473

7475

7476

7477

7479

7482

7483

8037

8038

8039

8040

8041

8042

8043

8044

8045

8046

8047

8048

8049

8050

8051

8052

RING TERMINALS
Double Grip
Pre-Insulated

COPPER RING
TERMINALS

0.75-4

1.0-4

1.5-3

1.5-3

1.5-4

1.5-3

1.5-4

1.5-4

1.5-5

1.5-4

1.5-5

1.5-6

1.5-6

2.5-3

2.5-3

2.5-3

2.5-4

2.5-5

2.5-5

2.5-6

2.5-5

2.5-6

2.5-8

2.5-8

2.5-10

2.5-10

4.6-4

4.6-5

4.6-5

4.6-6

4.6-8

4.6-6

4.6-6

4.6-8

4.6-8

4.6-10

4.6-10

4.6-12

10-5

RS-

RS-

RS-

RS-

RS-

RS-

RS-

RS-

RS-

RS-

RS-

RS-

RS-

RS-

RS-

RS-

RS-

RS-

RS-

RS-

RS-

RS-

RS-

RS-

RS-

RS-

RS-

RS-

RS-

RS-

RS-

RS-

RS-

RS-

RS-

RS-

RS-

RS-

RS-

1.70

1.70

1.93

1.93

1.67

1.67

1.67

1.70

1.70

1.96

2.20

2.14

2.28

1.93

1.93

1.96

1.70

1.70

1.70

1.90

2.67

2.33

2.67

3.30

3.94

3.86

3.00

3.00

3.62

3.45

3.59

4.17

4.66

4.66

5.61

6.67

5.12

5.12

4.17

CABLE
2MM     

CAT
No.

Rs.
PER PC.

7317

7318

7001

7002

7003

7048

7049

7004

7005

7154

7006

7007

7106

7107

7008

7108

7009

7010

7109

7011

7110

7012

7013

7014

7015

7151

7155

7050

7016

7017

7018

7019

7115

7020

7116

7022

7023

7024

7025

10-5

10-10

10-6

10-8

10-10

10-12

16-5

16-6

16-8

16-6

16-10

16-10

16-12

25-6

25-8

25-9

25-11

25-10

25-12

35-6

35-8

35-10

35-10

35-12

50-8

50-10

50-12

50-16

70-10

70-12

70-16

95-10

95-12

95-16

120-12

120-16

120-20

150-12

150-16

RS-

RS-

RS-

RS-

RS-

RS-

RS-

RS-

RS-

RS-

RS-

RS-

RS-

RS-

RS-

RS-

RS-

RS-

RS-

RS-

RS-

RS-

RS-

RS-

RS-

RS-

RS-

RS-

RS-

RS-

RS-

RS-

RS-

RS-

RS-

RS-

RS-

RS-

RS-

4.70

9.98

4.38

5.36

7.37

7.33

6.61

7.31

7.85

8.75

13.71

10.50

9.79

15.85

16.85

16.33

22.67

19.65

21.85

19.50

19.65

26.17

27.17

26.17

25.83

28.50

30.25

39.00

36.04

40.15

48.00

49.00

58.50

71.55

78.48

82.95

98.68

159.95

168.95

CABLE
2MM     

CAT
No.

Rs.
PER PC.

7026

7027

7120

7121

7123

7028

7124

7029

7030

7031

7032

7128

7033

7156

7034

7035

7036

7131

7037

7133

7038

7135

7039

7040

7136

7137

7042

7139

7140

7141

7142

7144

7044

7145

7146

7147

7148

7149

7045

S  
electrical

Pittale Apartment, 1st Floor, 527 Budhwar Peth,
Tapkir Galli, Pune - 411002.
Tel : 020 - 24456774, 24491816, 24489774
66029641 / 642. M : 7875758405 / 08. 
E-mail : sanjayelt@gmail.com

Authorised Stockist CABLE LUGSPower



ARMOURED CABLE
CORE & SIZE PKG.

2
2 & 3 X 1.5 mm

2
3 X4 X 2.5 mm

2
3 X 4 X 4 mm

22 X3 X4 X 6 mm
2

3 X 10 mm
2

6.7 C 2.5 mm

2
10 X 12 & 14 X 2.5 mm

2
2 X 10 to 16 mm

2
4 X 10 mm

22 & 3 X 25 to 50 mm
23   & 4 X 25 mm
2

3   X 4 X 25 mm
23   & 4 X 35 mm

2
3   X 185 mm

23 & 3   X 225 mm

23 & 3   X 240 mm

23 & 3   X 300 mm
23 X 400 mm

2
3 & 4 X 16 mm

2
3   & 4 X 50 mm

23 & 3   X 70 to 95 mm

23 &   X 120 to 150 mm

23   X 150 mm

25

25

15

10

15

8

6

5

3

3

3

2

2

2
5 X 1.5 mm

2
2 X 2.5 mm

25

50

25

1
2

1
2

1
2

1
2

1
2

1
2

1
2

1
2

1
2

1
2

1
2

23   X 400 mm 2

PKG.

150

125

75

45

60

36

30

20

15

10

8

6

4

200

100

200

3

SIZE

3/4" LD (19 mm )

7/8" LD (22 mm )

1" LD (25 mm )

1.1/4"  (32 mm )

1.1/8"  (28 mm )

1.3/8"  (35 mm )

1.1/2"  (38 mm )

1.3/4"  (45 mm )

2"  (50 mm )

2.1/4"  (57 mm )

2.1/2"  (63 mm )

2.3/4"  (70 mm )

3"  (75 mm )

5/8" LD  (16 mm )

3/8"

1/2" LD

(9�mm)

(12mm)

3.1/4"  (82 mm )1
2

RATE PER PIECE RATE PER PIECE

SIEMENS TYPE DOUBLE COMP.

COMPACT
Brass

Cable Glands

House of Switchgear,

Control Panel Accessories, Wires & Cables

Pittale Apartment, First Floor, 527 Budhwar Peth, Tapkir Galli, Pune - 411002.
( : 24456774, 24491816, 66029641 / 642. 

Telefax : 020 - 24489774. M : 7875758405 / 08.
Email : sanjayelectricals@rediffmail.com l sanjayelt@gmail.com

OFFICE HOURS : 9-30 A.M. TO 2.00 P.M. & 2.30 P.M. TO 7.30 P.M.

S  
electrical

TERMS & CONDITIONS :

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT

ANY PRIOR NOTICE.

THE PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF STATE / LOCAL

TAXES, OCTROI, SURCHARGES ETC.

VALUE ADDED TAX (VAT) EXTRA AS APPLICABLE

THIS PRICE LIST CANCELS ALL OUR PREVIOUS

PRICE LISTS.

SUBJECT TO PUNE JURISDICTION ONLY.

36.00

39.00

70.00

56.00

90.00

105.00

120.00

175.00

250.00

320.00

380.00

24.00

27.00

24.00

210.00

475.00

140.00

180.00

310.00

216.00

370.00

420.00

570.00

640.00

700.00

1200.00

1400.00

95.00

110.00

95.00

1060.00

2000.00
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